CHRISTIAN
— MEN'S RETREAT—
SINCE 1987

Friday, May 2
3-6:00 p.m. Registration
6:00 p.m. Supper
715 p.m. Singspiration
7:30 p.m.  Worship Session:
God’s Kingdom Is Freedom
8:30 p.m. Small Group Sessions
9:15 p.m.  Choir practice

Saturday, May 3

6:15 a.m.
6:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Free Time - Walk/Run
Devotional Session
Breakfast

Singspiration

Worship Session:
Freedom In Christ

Small Group Sessions
Lunch

Free Time

Men’s Fellowship Time
Sharing Is Caring
Supper

Singspiration

Worship Session:
Freedom From Bondage
Evening Fellowship/Film/
Free Time (Go Karts)

Sunday, May 4

6:15 a.m.
6:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Free Time - Walk/Run
Devotional Session
Breakfast
Singspiration
Worship Session:
Freedom to Love
Men’s Group Picture
and Prayer for
Traveling Mercies

FOR FREEDOWM

Friday, May 2-Sunday, May 4, 2025

Leoni Meadows

Registration online at
www.leonimeadows.org
or call (530) 626-3610 ext. 1

Marty Miller

Speaker, President of Blueprint for Men
Apison, Tennessee

Tom Pyke

Devotional Speaker | Oceanside, California

Costs
T-shirt for Day Only Registrants T-shirt (not included with Day Only registration,.................. $20

Day Only Seminar Fee $60/person
INCLUDES SABBATH LUNCH. See options below to order Sabbath supper. Does NOT include
t-shirt, please order T-shirt if desired

Day Only Attendees-Sabbath Supper $25 per meal (includes CA tax)
Order for your Sabbath Day-only attendance. All-you-can-eat including beverage and dessert.

PACKAGES below including all meals, seminar presentations and a t-shirt.

Cabin + Meals $175
Double Occupancy Lodge Room + Meals $260/person
Single Occupancy Lodge + Meal $340/person

Sponsored by Northern California Conference Men’s Ministries


https://www.ultracamp.com/info/sessionDetail.aspx?idCamp=40&idSession=501145&campCode=
https://www.ultracamp.com/info/sessionDetail.aspx?idCamp=40&idSession=501145&campCode=

